Beh ulicami obce SMIZANY

8.rocnik

9.10.2013

8.beh Obcou smizany

Usp.podl'a kol

Beh ulicami Smizian

Preteky deti

Najml.Ziacky 10-11

smizany 0.430 Km
9. 10. 2013 20:24.

-
Il
o B

Poz R.¢. Meno Klub PIC Kategoria Kola Celk.cas Rozdiel Odstup O
1 305 Karmen Krempaska ZS s MS Miynky 1 Najml.Ziacky 10-11 1 1:08.001
2 306 Karin Krempaska 25 s MS Mlynky 2 Najml.Ziatky 10-11 1 1:08.267 0.266 0.266
3 309 Méria TREMKOVA S Gaspara Haina Levoca 3 Najml.ziatky 10-11 1 1:09.147 1.146 0.880
4 349 |ucia FILIPOVA ZS Komenského 2, Spigska M 4 Najml.Ziacky 10-11 1 1:12.366 4.365 3.219
5 338 Michaela Kotradyova Z5 Nad Medzou 1, Spigska N 5 Najml.ziacky 10-11 1 1:12.367 4.366 0.001
6 314 Daniela Morihladkova 6 Najml.ziatky 10-11 1 1:14.896 6.895 2.529
7 316 Sara Krivdova 75 Komenského ul. 3, Smiza 7 Najml.ziatky 10-11 1 1:14.897 6.896 0.001
8 340 Zoja Zimnikovalova Z5 Nad Medzou 1, Spidska N 8 Najml.Ziatky 10-11 1 1:15.159 7.158 0.262
9 324 Kristina Kleinova ZS Komenského ul. 3, Smiza 9 Najml.Ziagky 10-11 1 1:16.287 8.286 1.128
10 348 Karolina Zemjanekova ZS Povyenia sv. Kriza Smize 10  Najml.Ziacky 10-11 1 1:16.990 8.989 0.703
11 303 Viktdria Cebulova 5 Komenského ul. 3, Smiza 11  Najml.Ziatky 10-11 1 1:17.324 9.323 0.334
12 331 Mima Vaskova ZS Komenského ul. 3, SmiZa 12 Najml.Ziatky 10-11 1 1:17.982 9.981 0.658
13 310 Miroslava MAXIMOVA 28 Gagpara Haina Levoca 13 Najml.Ziacky 10-11 1 1:18.979 10.978 0.997
14 312 Romana HANISKOVA ZS Gagpara Haina Levola 14 Najml.ziacky 10-11 1 1:20.049 12.048 1.070
15 327 Anna Kleinova 28 Komenského ul. 3, Smiza 15 Najml.ziacky 10-11 1 1:25.932 17.931 5.883
16 313 Karin SALUGOVA Z5 Gagpara Haina Levota 16 Najml.Ziatky 10-11 1 1:26.329 18.328 0.397
17 336 Daniela Rumancikova z5 Komenského ul. 3, Smiza 17 Najml.ziatky 10-11 1 1:27.078 19.077 0.749
18 317 Julia Kavulicova ZS Komenského ul. 3, Smiza 18 Najml.ziacky 10-11 1 1:27.689 19.688 0.611
19 345 Laura Frankovicova ZS Povysenia sv. Kriza Smize 19 Najml.zia¢ky 10-11 1 1:28.185 20.184 0.496
20 ? 2?7 20 Najml.Zacky 10-11 1 1:29.060 21.059 0.875
21 330 Jana Koterbova ZS Komenského ul. 3, SmiZa 21 Najml.ziacky 10-11 1 1:29.061 21.060 0.001
22 318 Mariana §oltysové 5 Komenského ul. 3, Smiza 22 Najml.ziagky 10-11 1 1:29.063 21.062 0.002
23 307 Jana Skarbekova Z8 s MS Miynky 23 Najml.Ziacky 10-11 1 1:29.622 21.621 0.559
24 346 Jana Gaborova ZS Povydenia sv. Kriza Smize 24 Najml.ziacky 10-11 1 1:29.645 21.644 0.023
25 344 Mariana Macurova ZS Povysenia sv. Kriza Smize 25 Najml.ziacky 10-11 1 1:30.369 22.368 0.724
26 351 Katka Krejciova Steeple Poprad 26 Najml.ziacky 10-11 1 1:31.132 23.131 0.763
27 334 Zuzana Dudzakova ZS Komenského ul. 3, Smiza 27 Najml.zia¢ky 10-11 1 1:31.495 23.494 0.363
28 322 Sara Sumerlingova Z5 Komenského ul. 3, Smiza 28 Najml.ziacky 10-11 1 1:32.045 24.044 0.550
29 347 Martina Stastna ZS Povysenia sv. Kriza Smize 29 Najml.Ziacky 10-11 1 1:32.502 24.501 0.457
30 326 Ema Volanska 75 Komenského ul. 3, Smiza 30 Najml.Zacky 10-11 1 1:32.554 24.553 0.052
31 308 Andrea Sariskd ZS Komenského ul. 3, Smiza 31 Najml.zia¢ky 10-11 1 1:34.289 26.288 1.735
32 320 Dominika Pollakova Z5 Komenského ul. 3, Smiza 32 Najml.ziacky 10-11 1 1:34.728 26.727 0.439
33 302 Daniela Schmidtova ZS Jamnik 184 33 Najml.ziacky 10-11 1 1:35.018 27.017 0.290
34 329 Sarah Hebanova ZS Komenského ul. 3, Smiza 34 Najml.Ziacky 10-11 1 1:35.295 27.294 0.277
35 352 Vanessa MiskoviCova AO Svit 35 Najml.ziacky 10-11 1 1:35.401 27.400 0.106
36 341 Zuzana Zigrajové Z5 Nad Medzou 1, Spidska N 36 Najml.ziatky 10-11 1 1:35.557 27.556 0.156
37 343 Monika Mintalova 28 Povydenia sv. Kriza Smize 37  Najml.Ziatky 10-11 1 1:36.234 28.233 0.677
38 323 Branka Benakova ZS Komenského ul. 3, Smiza 38 Najml.zia¢ky 10-11 1 1:36.368 28.367 0.134
39 325 Jdlia Kukurova S Komenského ul. 3, Smiza 39 Najml.ziacky 10-11 1 1:42.195 34.194 5.827
40 328 Monika (v:onkova' ZS Komenského ul. 3, SmiZa 40 Najml.ziacky 10-11 1 1:56.898 48.897 14.703
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305 - Karmen Krempaska
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